
TERM DATES 2019/2020 
 

Autumn Term 2019 
 
Monday 2nd September        

 
 
New Staff Induction Day & ALL Staff Planning Day 

Tuesday 3rd September 
Wednesday 4th September 
 
Thursday 5th September 

Regulatory Requirement Training/department time for ALL Staff  
Staff INSET 
New Boarders Induction 
Start of Term for all Yr 7 & all Yr 12  
 

 All Boarders Return 6.00pm – 8.00pm 
Friday 6th September Term Starts  
Friday 18th October Half Term Begins 4.00pm (2 weeks)  
Sunday 3rd November Boarders Return 6.00pm – 8.00pm  
Monday 4th November Term Resumes  
Friday 13th December Term Ends 4.00pm  
   
Spring Term 2020 
 

  

Monday 6th January 
 
Tuesday 7th January 

Regulatory Requirement 
Training/department time for all staff 
Staff INSET 
Boarders return 6.00pm-8.00pm 

 

Wednesday 8th January 
 

Term Starts  

Friday 14th February Half Term Begins 4.00pm (1 week)  
Sunday 23rd February Boarders Return 6.00pm – 8.00pm  
Monday 24th February Term Resumes  
Friday 3rd April Term Ends 4.00pm  
   
Summer Term 2020   
 
Monday 20th April 

 
INSET & Regulatory Requirement Training/department time for ALL 
Staff 

Tuesday 21st April Staff INSET  
 Boarders Return 6.00pm – 8.00pm  
Wednesday 22nd April Term Starts  
Thursday 7th May-Monday 11th 
May 

Exeat/Bank Holiday Weekend starts 
at 4.00pm 

 

 
Friday 8th May  
Sunday 10th May  

 
May Bank Holiday (School closed) 
Boarders Return (6.00pm – 8.00pm) 
 

Friday 22nd May Half Term Begins 1.45pm (1 week)  
Sunday 31st May  Boarders Return 6.00pm – 8.00pm  
Monday 1st June Term Resumes  
Wednesday 1st July Junior School Celebration Day & 

Senior School Sports Day 
 

Thursday 2nd July Junior School Sports Day &  
Senior School President’s Day 
Term Ends 2.00pm 

 

Friday 3rd July Staff INSET  
 


